2024 WTMA Meeting Dates

Third Monday of each month, 7:00 p.m.
held at the Municipal Office, 5568 Bouquet Street, Huntingdon

Monday - reorganization January 15, 2024
Monday February 19, 2024
Monday March 18, 2024
Monday April 15, 2024
Monday May 20, 2024
Monday June 17, 2024
Monday July 15, 2024
Monday August 19, 2024
Monday September 16, 2024
Monday | October 21, 2024
Monday November 18, 2024

Monday December 16, 2024



